

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2 Clearing and grubbing road land					
Qty vide TMB P.no-14					
0.907 Hec @ Rs 53879.81 —					Rs 48869.00
2/5 Dismantling of existing Str. of Brick masonry					
Qty vide TMB P.no-14					
24.75 m ³ @ Rs 237.67 —					Rs 5882.00
3/4 Dismantling of existing Str. of P.C.C/R.C.C					
Qty vide TMB P.no-14					
4.50 m ³ @ Rs 42240 —					Rs 1900.00
4/5 Construction of Embankment Lead 1000 m					
Qty vide TMB P.no-14					
938.25 m ³ @ Rs 190.42 —					Rs 178662.00
5/6/1 Construction of Embankment Lead 100 m					
Qty vide TMB P.no-15					
3753.0 m ³ @ Rs 154.19 —					Rs 578675.00
6/33 E/WORK in excavation of foundation					
Qty vide TMB P.no-15					
59.596 m ³ @ Rs 283.94 —					Rs 16922.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation